BHA-100*-RApartment House Amplifier
Features
Operational gain of 34 dB
1003 MHz forward bandwidth
Three frequency splits
available through built-in
diplex filters
S (40 to 52 MHz)

BHA-100*-R
Apartment House Amplifier
Ordering Information
Model Description Part Number
BHA-100K/P/US/RA/F-R 1003 MHz Power-Doubled Apartment House Amplifier
with US-style line cord, RA kit, and F-connectors on
input/output ports installed. 5 to 42 MHz return and
54 to 1003 MHz forward.
536507-001-00
BHA-100K/P/RA-R 1003 MHz Power-Doubled Apartment House Amplifier
with RA kit installed. 5 to 42 MHz return and
54 to 1003 MHz forward.
536507-002-00
BHA-100K/P/US/RA-R 1003 MHz Power-Doubled Apartment House Amplifier
with US-style line cord and RA kit installed. 5 to 42 MHz
return and 54 to 1003 MHz forward.
536507-003-00
BHA-100S/P/US/RA-R 1003 MHz Power-Doubled Apartment House Amplifier
with US-style line cord and RA kit installed. 5 to 40 MHz
return and 52 to 1003 MHz forward.
536507-004-00
BHA-100A/P/RA-R 1003 MHz Power-Doubled Apartment House Amplifier
with RA kit installed. 5 to 65 MHz return and
85 to 1003 MHz forward.
536507-005-00
Accessories